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TECHNICAL SHEET

SCREW FOR DOWNPIPE BRACKET WITH
THREADED TORX M10

P-POB-HT

Dimensions [mm]

Nominal size L

80 80

140 140

200 200

250 250

300 300

Galvanized steel – Natur

P-POB-HTScrew for downpipe bracket with
threaded TORX M10
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